ULN2003 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
YOUWANG  ELECTRONICS  CO.LTD              2020.04.23 V1.5
1
HIGH VOLTAGE AND HIGH CURRENT
DARLINGTON TRANSISTOR ARRAY
SOP-16-225-1.27
DIP-16-300-2.54
DESCRIPTION

 * Inputs compatibale with various types of logic.
 * Relay driver application
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Print Number Free Packing
ULN2003-DIA-R-T DIP-16-300-2.54 ULN2003 RoHS Tube
ULN2003-SOA-R-T SOP-16-225-1.27 ULN2003 RoHS Tube
ULN2003-SOA-R-R SOP-16-225-1.27 ULN2003 RoHS Tape Reel
ULN2003 - DIA - R - T
Packing Type：T:Tube，R:Tape Reel，K：Bulk，
B：Tape Box
Package：DIA:DIP-16-300-2.54;
         SOA:SOP-16-225-1.27